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Women / 3 / Senior G
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Shick3411
Elevate

9.200 9.550 9.6509.425 37.825
4T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Coolidge3425
Oroville

9.200 9.150 9.5759.400 37.325
4T 6T 3 2 2 

2 

Monserrat Melo3393
CYC

9.300 9.300 9.2509.050 36.900
1 3 6 5T 3 

3 

Stella White3387
American

9.250 9.075 9.2759.150 36.750
2 9T 4 3T 4 

4 

Ariana Shchukina3432
Technique

9.200 9.350 9.2508.875 36.675
4T 2 12 5T 5 

5 

Callie Warford3394
CYC

9.225 9.100 9.2758.775 36.375
3 8 13 3T 6 

6 

Kristina Leones3406
Elevate

8.650 9.175 8.9509.425 36.200
15 5 1T 8T 7 

7 

Marissa Guempel3422
Novato

9.050 9.150 8.9509.000 36.150
9 6T 7T 8T 8 

8 

Stevie Gutman3390
Athletic Horizons

9.125 8.500 9.0759.100 35.800
7 12 5 7 9 

9 

Darci Decker3429
Rodina

8.825 9.200 8.8008.750 35.575
11 4 14 12 10 

10 

Ellie Lerner3385
American

8.875 9.050 8.9508.600 35.475
10 11 15 8T 11 

11 

Bahar Poursohi3402
Edge

8.800 9.075 8.5259.000 35.400
12 9T 7T 13 12 

12 

Kate Blanchard3419
Luna

9.100 8.000 8.9508.950 35.000
8 14 9 8T 13 

13 

Jessica Jimenez3404
Elevate

8.700 8.300 8.3008.900 34.200
14 13 11 15 14 

14 

Kennedy Banfill3417
HealthSPORT

8.750 7.300 8.5008.925 33.475
13 15 10 14 15 

15 
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